P xporty

Il Open OPS - Centro Internacional Tennis Cornella

Calendario: 2° Femenina / Grupo 3

Fecha/lugar Local

Julia Ferrer Torres
Anna Morell Casellas

Elena Curerocuenca
Nerea Torres Pontnou

Sandra Antonio
Mireia Antonio Gonzalez

Marta San José
Catia Sofia Moreira

Julia Ferrer Torres
Anna Morell Casellas

Sandra Antonio
Mireia Antonio Gonzalez

1/1

Resultado

9-0

9-2

0-9

1-9

9-3

9-7

Visitante

Marta San José
Catia Sofia Moreira

Sandra Antonio
Mireia Antonio Gonzalez

Julia Ferrer Torres
Anna Morell Casellas

Elena Curerocuenca
Nerea Torres Pontnou

Elena Curerocuenca
Nerea Torres Pontnou

Marta San José
Catia Sofia Moreira
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